Ø
□
□
Ø
Ø
□
□
Ø

PSA14/11 1 11 14,1
PSA17/11
1 17 21,7 19
11 14,1
PSA17/14 14 18,1
CP22/1119 2*
22 28 19
11 14,1
PSA22/1419
1
14 18,1
PSA22/1719 17 22,2
CP27-11
2 27 36 29
11 14,1
CP27-14 14 18,1
CP27-17 17 22,2
CP27-19 19 25,2
CP27-22 22 28,2
CP4-17
2 36 48,8 38
17 22,2
CP4-19 19 25,2
CP4-22 22 28,2
CP4-27 27 36,2
CP46-27 2 46 60 48 27 36,2
Materiales:   Forma 1 Acero Inox. Aisi-316
     Forma 2 Acero Zincado / (*) Aisi-303
Materials:     Shape 1 Aisi-316 Stainless Steel
                    Shape 2 Zinc-coated Steel / (*) Aisi-303